© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
In the Grease Test Rig RHF 1, greases are checked for their
grease life in high-speed and/or high-temperature applications.
The longer the running time, the better the quality of the grease.
Two test bearings run as a pair in the cast-iron housing.

K94800 Grease Test Rig RHF 1
© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no.	 description
K94800 	 Grease Test Rig RHF 1
	 60,000 RPM 400V 50Hz, 3 Phase
K94890 	 Grease Test Rig RHF 1
	 60,000 RPM 480V 60Hz, 3 Phase
K94801 	 Grease Test Rig RHF 1
	 75,000 RPM 400V 50Hz, 3 Phase
K94891 	 Grease Test Rig RHF 1
	 75,000 RPM 480V 60Hz, 3 Phase
accessories
K94800-1	 Test Setup for Bearing Type 6204
	 For 60,000 RPM Model
K94800-2 	 Test Setup for Bearing Type 7005
	 For 60,000 RPM Model
K94801-1 	 Test Setup for Bearing Type 6204
	 For 75,000 RPM Model
K94801-2 	 Test Setup for Bearing Type 7005
	 For 75,000 RPM Model
K94800-3 	 Test Bearing 6204
K94800-4 	 Test Bearing 7005
K94800-5 	 Shield Pressing Tool for Type 6204 Test Bearing
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications
Spindle Speed
	 - K94800/K94890: 60,000 RPM
	 - K94801/K94891: 75,000 RPM
Test temperature: Up to 230 °C
Axial test load: 50 to 1 100 N/bearing
Drive: high-speed spindle
Operating system: Windows 7